1/23/2015

amazon seller central

INVENTORY ORDERS REPORTS PERFORMANCE

Feedback Manager > Your Feedback

Your Feedback

Need more information on how ratings work or what terms mean ? Get help using this tool.

Displaying items 1 to 35

Date

1/23/15

12/30/14

12/27/14

12/8/14

11/12/14

3/21/14

Rating Comments

5

The scuff marks that where in the write up
was less than described. Came earlier
than said. I'd rate perfect in all always.
Thank you much!!l

RESPOND

Very quick to respond. Easy to work with.
I'll do business again since this seller was
willing to resolve an oversight issue
promptly. Thanks

RESPOND

As always, early arrival and in better than
described condition
RESPOND

Okay I placed the order for this item last
week on the 4th, Thursday, in the evening
no less. Today is the 8th, Monday. And
the laptop I ordered for a friend of mines,
is now sitting on my lap and I'm currently
updating it. This was beyond fast in
speed. And there's no issues at all! Works
perfectly! Major props to you for speedy
delivery!

RESPOND

Misrepresented the cosmetic quality of the

laptop. It was advertised at "very good",

but if fact the surface has a lot of

significant and very noticeable scratches.

Also the computer smells heavily of

smoke. However, it works fine as of now.
RESPOND

Works perfectly, just what I needed for
when I don't use my laptop, good for the
price

Feedback Manager - Amazon Seller Central

&

= www.amazon.com

Search

Arrived on
Time

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Item as
Described

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Customer
Service

Yes

https://sellercentral.amazon.conm/g p/feedback-manag er/ view-all-feedback html ?ie=UTF 8&dateRang e=&descending Order=1&sortType=sortByDate&

—

QA Messages | Help | Settings

Order ID

107-5563956-
1243447

106-8865936-
0185028

112-9161731-
3823468

113-6022284-

5221035

111-7375558-

4329825

103-6447909-

0978655

Rater

Larry Waddell

Anthony

Kristen
Kramer

Joseph Welch

Galina

Anthony

Rater
Role

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

1/4



1/23/2015

2/19/14

1/12/14

1/4/14

1/3/14

12/17/13

10/22/13

10/13/13

8/21/13

1/24/13

1/24/13

1/4/13

5

RESPOND

Perfect PC
RESPOND

As described, before promised, tasty and
nutritious too!
RESPOND

Awsome
RESPOND

Thank you very much! I really appreciate
the product and great customer service.
RESPOND

Worst seller ever. First they sent me a
defective item. Then they lied and said
that they initiated my refund when they
did not. It took a month and numerous
emails to get them to refund my money.
They still haven't reimbursed me for the
$10 I had to spend to ship the item back
to them. Awful. Awful. Awful.

RESOLVE

Your Response: Item was not defective.
Payment was refunded. We do not pay for
returns unless item was defective. Buyer
was abusive, and sent nasty emails.
Beware!

REMOVE RESPONSE

Excellent seller! Speedy shipping and
great computer! A+++ seller!
RESPOND

Thank You!
RESPOND

Super company to order from; I ordered a
PC tower on a Tuesday, the item shipped

the same day and was delivered on Friday.

Product was exactly as described and in

good working order. I recommend this

seller and will check here first should I

have computer needs in the future!
RESPOND

good experience, Systems were clean and
worked as expected...
RESPOND

Computer was better than described!
Seller was EXCELLENT!!!
RESPOND

It is working good but I could not get a
higher resolution on my monitor. I think I
would need a graphic card to maximize

Feedback Manager - Amazon Seller Central

Yes Yes -
Yes Yes -
Yes Yes -
Yes Yes Yes
Yes No No
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes -
Yes Yes -
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes -

https://sellercentral.amazon.conm/g p/feedback-manag er/ view-all-feedback html ?ie=UTF 8&dateRang e=&descending Order=1&sortType=sortByDate&

104-3521110-

4817013

115-5732996-

9654623

103-5931096-

8124223

113-6087483-

4282657

115-2174116-

8139419

102-9218134-

0600240

105-5770201-

4647408

112-5390095-

5027426

107-7935588-

3341807

104-8924152-

8197067

104-3399101-

5600248

Robert
O'Brien

Ed Evans

Ron Mohone

Shimey
Bigham

michael smith

Joy

Renata
Olszewska

Robyn Wilson

Justin Schalk

Sandra Ladd

Robert Calica

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

2/4



1/23/2015

12/30/12

12/19/12

12/7/12

11/11/12

11/16/11

10/25/11

10/4/11

8/18/11

8/15/11

8/9/11

6/9/11

3/19/11

the resolution my monitor was built for.
RESPOND

Works great. can't beat the price, and it
arrived on time. The only reason i didn't
give it 5 stars is because it came with a CD
RW and not a DVD as advertised ... Not a
big deal, but If you need a DVD drive I'd
message and make sure they are sending
you one. Still can't beat the price.

RESPOND

great machine thanks
RESPOND

like new very good running fine
RESPOND

Great service
RESPOND

super fast shipping, good condition great
seller
RESPOND

Good communication, friendly service,
timely delivery.
RESPOND

Yup
RESPOND

Very kind and curtious seller. Had some
problems and he went above and beyond
to help me out. Very fast in responce
time.

RESPOND

Good buyer, thank you for your purchase,
hope we will do business again.

Item received was not new. It had black
marker writing on it identifying it for the IT
dept. of a local University. Looked like
stolen property. Seller said it was not
stolen, just that they didn't check all items
in the box that they received as part of a
recycle program from the school. I keep
item. Seems to work. Not worth re-
shipping.

RESPOND

THIS WAS A GOOD DEAL AND I'M VERY
HAPPY WITH THE CAMERA. THANKS.
RESPOND

Wow, fast! Item arrived 14 days ahead of
its expected delivery date. Very satisfied.
RESPOND

Feedback Manager - Amazon Seller Central

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

https://sellercentral.amazon.conm/g p/feedback-manag er/ view-all-feedback html ?ie=UTF 8&dateRang e=&descending Order=1&sortType=sortByDate&

106-0940245-

0388268

106-4653165-

0665001

107-4508678-

2661843

102-8642534-

9369045

103-7874951-

4996235

105-9918781-

7283408

104-4798677-

1215461

102-1370255-

9172264

105-7915304-
0018640

104-8797131-

4141061

104-1220269-

1993048

103-2549611-

6711435

richard
ditommaso

jeffery
schlonski

jeffery
schlonski

James Miller

Alex Schemm

Chappuis

Bobbie
Stivers

Carolina R
Coronado

battery king

Nathanael R
Oaks

RICHARD
BLACK

Jeff Lawshe

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Seller

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

3/4



1/23/2015

2/15/11

12/25/10

12/1/10

10/16/10

9/19/10

7/1/10

Rate this page

https://sellercentral.amazon.conm/g p/feedback-manag er/ view-all-feedback html ?ie=UTF 8&dateRang e=&descending Order=1&sortType=sortByDate&

No suprises, it arrived earlier than I
thought. Would purchase for them again,
very satisfied.

RESPOND

Fast shipping + good price + product works
great = I'm a Happy customer
RESPOND

Arrived so fast that amazon wouldn't let
me leave feedback at the time! Exactly
what I was looking for and at a super rad
price!

RESPOND

The item eas exactly as described and it
shipped very quickly.
RESPOND

Arrived sooner than expected, and product
was in new perfect condition. Price was
great. Thank you

RESPOND

No Problems
RESPOND

| Contact Seller Support

Feedback Manager - Amazon Seller Central

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

bizmarts

103-4892104-

7965805 Joe Moore
104-6267851- Michael
2784264 Magallon
002-7319272- James M
5985025 Miller
104-3676784- Kenneth Paul
0895450 Walker
102-6177847- janice
0775446 schuette

102-1207523-

7562658 James Strom

© 1999-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

44



