

www.amazon.com

Search

Messages | Help | Settings

INVENTORY

ORDERS

REPORTS

PERFORMANCE

<u>Feedback Manager</u> > Your Feedback

Your Feedback

Need more information on how ratings work or what terms mean? Get help using this tool.

Displaying items 1 to 35

Date	Rating	Comments	Arrived on Time	Item as Described	Customer Service	Order ID	Rater	Rater Role
1/23/15	5	The scuff marks that where in the write up was less than described. Came earlier than said. I'd rate perfect in all always. Thank you much!!1 RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>107-5563956-</u> <u>1243447</u>	<u>Larry Waddell</u>	Buyer
12/30/14	5	Very quick to respond. Easy to work with. I'll do business again since this seller was willing to resolve an oversight issue promptly. Thanks RESPOND	Yes	-	Yes	<u>106-8865936-</u> <u>0185028</u>	Anthony	Buyer
12/27/14	5	As always, early arrival and in better than described condition RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	112-9161731- 3823468	<u>Kristen</u> <u>Kramer</u>	Buyer
12/8/14	5	Okay I placed the order for this item last week on the 4th, Thursday, in the evening no less. Today is the 8th, Monday. And the laptop I ordered for a friend of mines, is now sitting on my lap and I'm currently updating it. This was beyond fast in speed. And there's no issues at all! Works perfectly! Major props to you for speedy delivery!	Yes	Yes	-	113-6022284- 5221035	Joseph Welch	Buyer
11/12/14	3	Misrepresented the cosmetic quality of the laptop. It was advertised at "very good", but if fact the surface has a lot of significant and very noticeable scratches. Also the computer smells heavily of smoke. However, it works fine as of now. RESPOND	Yes	No	-	<u>111-7375558-</u> <u>4329825</u>	<u>Galina</u>	Buyer
3/21/14	5	Works perfectly, just what I needed for when I don't use my laptop, good for the price	Yes	Yes	-	<u>103-6447909-</u> <u>0978655</u>	Anthony	Buyer

		RESPOND	J					
2/19/14	5	Perfect PC RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>104-3521110-</u> <u>4817013</u>	<u>Robert</u> <u>O'Brien</u>	Buyer
1/12/14	5	As described, before promised, tasty and nutritious too! RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>115-5732996-</u> <u>9654623</u>	Ed Evans	Buyer
1/4/14	5	Awsome respond	Yes	Yes	-	<u>103-5931096-</u> <u>8124223</u>	Ron Mohone	Buyer
1/3/14	5	Thank you very much! I really appreciate the product and great customer service. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>113-6087483-</u> <u>4282657</u>	<u>Shimey</u> <u>Bigham</u>	Buyer
12/17/13	1	Worst seller ever. First they sent me a defective item. Then they lied and said that they initiated my refund when they did not. It took a month and numerous emails to get them to refund my money. They still haven't reimbursed me for the \$10 I had to spend to ship the item back to them. Awful. Awful. Awful. RESOLVE	Yes	No	No	<u>115-2174116-</u> 8139419	michael smith	Buyer
		Your Response: Item was not defective. Payment was refunded. We do not pay for returns unless item was defective. Buyer was abusive, and sent nasty emails. Beware! REMOVE RESPONSE						
10/22/13	5	Excellent seller! Speedy shipping and great computer! A+++ seller! RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	102-9218134- 0600240	Joy	Buyer
10/13/13	5	Thank You! RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>105-5770201-</u> <u>4647408</u>	<u>Renata</u> <u>Olszewska</u>	Buyer
8/21/13	5	Super company to order from; I ordered a PC tower on a Tuesday, the item shipped the same day and was delivered on Friday. Product was exactly as described and in good working order. I recommend this seller and will check here first should I have computer needs in the future!	Yes	Yes	-	<u>112-5390095-</u> 5027426	<u>Robyn Wilson</u>	Buyer
1/24/13	5	good experience, Systems were clean and worked as expected RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>107-7935588-</u> <u>3341807</u>	Justin Schalk	Buyer
1/24/13	5	Computer was better than described! Seller was EXCELLENT!!!! RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>104-8924152-</u> <u>8197067</u>	Sandra Ladd	Buyer
1/4/13	5	It is working good but I could not get a higher resolution on my monitor. I think I would need a graphic card to maximize	Yes	Yes	-	<u>104-3399101-</u> <u>5600248</u>	Robert Calica	Buyer

_0.0			. coasacitima lago.	,a_o c o c .				
		the resolution my monitor was built for. RESPOND						
12/30/12	4	Works great. can't beat the price, and it arrived on time. The only reason i didn't give it 5 stars is because it came with a CD RW and not a DVD as advertised Not a big deal, but If you need a DVD drive I'd message and make sure they are sending you one. Still can't beat the price. RESPOND	Yes	No	Yes	106-0940245- 0388268	<u>richard</u> ditommaso	Buyer
12/19/12	5	great machine thanks RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>106-4653165-</u> <u>0665001</u>	<u>jeffery</u> <u>schlonski</u>	Buyer
12/7/12	5	like new very good running fine RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>107-4508678-</u> <u>2661843</u>	<u>jeffery</u> schlonski	Buyer
11/11/12	5	Great service RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	102-8642534- 9369045	<u>James Miller</u>	Buyer
11/16/11	5	super fast shipping, good condition great seller RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	103-7874951- 4996235	Alex Schemm	Buyer
10/25/11	5	Good communication, friendly service, timely delivery. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	105-9918781- 7283408	<u>Erica</u> <u>Chappuis</u>	Buyer
10/4/11	5	Yup respond	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>104-4798677-</u> <u>1215461</u>	Bobbie Stivers	Buyer
8/18/11	5	Very kind and curtious seller. Had some problems and he went above and beyond to help me out. Very fast in responce time. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	<u>102-1370255-</u> <u>9172264</u>	<u>Carolina R</u> <u>Coronado</u>	Buyer
8/15/11	5	Good buyer, thank you for your purchase, hope we will do business again.	-	-	-	105-7915304- 0018640	battery king	Seller
8/9/11	3	Item received was not new. It had black marker writing on it identifying it for the IT dept. of a local University. Looked like stolen property. Seller said it was not stolen, just that they didn't check all items in the box that they received as part of a recycle program from the school. I keep item. Seems to work. Not worth reshipping. RESPOND	Yes	No	Yes	<u>104-8797131-</u> <u>4141061</u>	<u>Nathanael R</u> <u>Oaks</u>	Buyer
6/9/11	5	THIS WAS A GOOD DEAL AND I'M VERY HAPPY WITH THE CAMERA. THANKS. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>104-1220269-</u> <u>1993048</u>	RICHARD BLACK	Buyer
3/19/11	5	Wow, fast! Item arrived 14 days ahead of its expected delivery date. Very satisfied. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>103-2549611-</u> <u>6711435</u>	<u>Jeff Lawshe</u>	Buyer

2/15/11	5	No suprises, it arrived earlier than I thought. Would purchase for them again, very satisfied. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	103-4892104- 7965805	<u>Joe Moore</u>	Buyer
12/25/10	5	Fast shipping + good price + product works great = I'm a Happy customer RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	104-6267851- 2784264	<u>Michael</u> <u>Maqallon</u>	Buyer
12/1/10	5	Arrived so fast that amazon wouldn't let me leave feedback at the time! Exactly what I was looking for and at a super rad price! RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	002-7319272- 5985025	James M Miller	Buyer
10/16/10	5	The item eas exactly as described and it shipped very quickly. RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>104-3676784-</u> <u>0895450</u>	<u>Kenneth Paul</u> <u>Walker</u>	Buyer
9/19/10	5	Arrived sooner than expected, and product was in new perfect condition. Price was great. Thank you RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>102-6177847-</u> <u>0775446</u>	<u>janice</u> <u>schuette</u>	Buyer
7/1/10	4	No Problems RESPOND	Yes	Yes	-	<u>102-1207523-</u> <u>7562658</u>	James Strom	Buyer

Rate this page | Contact Seller Support

bizmarts

© 1999-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates